Listed caterers

Our listed caterers are perfectly acquainted with the Pavillons de Bercy and their constraints; therefore, they are able to offer

services in harmony with the settings of our four spaces, without exclusivity or obligation. You will find their contact details

below.

A non-listed caterer may work at the Pavillons de Bercy V). This intervention is subject to the authorisation of the Pavillons de

Bercy and will be the subject of a one-off agreement in accordance with article 4 of our specifications.

Our catering facilities are all easily accessible (on ground level) and equipped with electricity supplies conform to standards.

SOUND, LIGHTS, VIDEO

PHOTOGRAPHER

FAIRGROUND DESSERTS

DISC'JOCKEY

Mathilde Sadeler

Vanessa Blonde

Pascale Moreau
Jean-Baptiste Miallet
Audrey Rosichini

Mélanie Del Monte

Aznive Alvarez

Isabelle Grognet

Michel et Sandrine Beltoise
Thierry Cealic

Darius Chargari

Sylvain Bouleau

Maxime Formont

Stephan Marlé

Etienne Begouen

Angélique et Philippe

Frédéric Billette

Gilles Thevenet

ONLINE REGISTRATION - TICKETING - ACCESS CONTROL

Julien Prost

0153231639-07 84082056

06 800597 12

0155399036-06603693 60

0142999081-0671152572

06 2009 19 26

06 10 96 56 26

0156201499-0613983713

0140127575-0668 513992

0148929450-0684311113

06 10 08 05 47

0183753793-0603673530

Suppliers

0164861223-0647947575

013016 3636-0680158288

0177999937-0619570270

0147974081 -0609 495900

0143965077 -0688 840794

0967330512-0611729555
0160610073-0683170576

0153330650-0699 19 70 60

(1) For any non-listed caterer, a fee of €5 excl. tax per guest must be paid.

mathilde.sadeler@poteletchabot.fr
vanessa.blonde@riembecker.fr
pascale.moreau@saintclair.com
jb.miallet@dalloyau.fr
audrey.rosichini@lenotre.fr
m.delmonte@groupe-butard.com
aznive@parfumsetsaveurs.fr
i.grognet@fleurdemets.com
contact@beltoise-clamens.com
autantrever@autantrever.org

dariuschargari@grandchemin.fr

s.bouleau@novelty.fr

m.formont@matchevent.fr

stephan@technique-factory.com

begouenetienne@gmail.com

mariusetlulu@wanadoo.fr

fbillette@presenceaudio.fr

frequencefetes@wanadoo.fr

jprost@avanti-technologies.com

Pavillons de Bercy - 53 avenue des terroirs de France, 75012 Paris, France - arts-forains.com - +33 (0) 143 40 16 22



https://poteletchabot.com/
https://www.grouperiembecker.com/traiteur-evenementiel/
https://www.saintclair.com/accueil/
https://www.dalloyau.fr/
https://www.lenotre.com/
https://www.butard-enescot.com/
http://www.parfumsetsaveurs.fr/notre-maison-fr.htm
https://fleurdemets.com/
https://beltoise-clamens.com/
https://autantreverreceptions.com/
https://grandchemintraiteur.fr/
https://www.novelty-group.com/
https://www.matchevent.fr/
https://www.photographie-begouen.com/
mailto:begouenetienne@gmail.com
https://www.instagram.com/mariusetlulu/
https://presenceaudio.fr/
mailto:begouenetienne@gmail.com
https://www.agoraevent.fr/
https://www.agoraevent.fr/

